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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 ---
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 30 30 30 30 30
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 75 75 --- --- ---
Ph.D students enrolled 1 --- --- --- -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially

programs = Male Female Students =~ State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students = Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male
female) female) female) female) & female)

uG 270 200 470 237 196 37 8 17
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https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home

1/25/2017

PG

Ph.D

Placement & Higher Studies

15 20

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

35

14

20 1

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)
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No. of first
year
students
admitted in
the year

58

53

100

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of

students
admitted
(Lateral

Entry)

Academic  No. of

Year students
graduating
in
minimum
stipulated
time

(2013- 58

14)

(2014- 53

15)

(2015- 31

16)

No. of
students
placed
through
campus
placement

12

34

20

Median
salary of
placed
graduates
(Amount
in Rs.)

216000
(Two
lakhs
sixteen
thousand

only)

180000
(One
lakh
Eighty
thousand
only)

192000
(One
lakh
ninety
two
thousand

only)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies

2112
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UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2009-
10)

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

No. of first year Academic

students admitted  Year

in the year

27 (2013-
14)

30 (2014-
15)

30 (2015-
16)

No. of students

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

26

30

30

No. of
students
placed

12

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of first Academic

year students Year

admitted in the

year

25 (2013-
14)

25 (2014-
15)

15 (2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

25

25

15

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

No. of students
placed through
campus
placement

11

14

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

204000 (Two
Lakh four
thousand only)

204000 (Two
Lakh four
thousand only)

216000 (Two
lakhs Sixteen
thousand only)

Median salary
of placed
graduates

(Amount in Rs.)

240000(Two
lakhs forty
thousand

only)

132000(One

Lakh thirty two

thousand
only)

240000(Two
lakhs forty
thousand

only)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

0

No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies
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Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue
higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Faculty Details

#  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 4/12
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1 Ashwini M 29 Assistant Female M. Pharm 42
Professor

2 Helen 29 Assistant Female M. Pharm 96
Professor

3 M D Karvekar 70 Professor Male Ph.D 384

4 Prabitha P 28 Assistant Female M. Pharm 60
Professor

5 Saifulla Khan M 56 Associate Male M. Pharm 264
Professor

6 Arshad Bashir Khan 39 Associate Male Ph.D 168
Professor

7 Bharani Sogali 42 Associate Female Ph.D 144
Professor

8 Bincy Varghese 30 Assistant Female M. Pharm 96
Professor

9 Chandramouli R 40 Associate Male M. Pharm 192
Professor

10 Deepika Bora 28 Assistant Female M. Pharm 29
Professor

11 Deepthi Reddy 27 Assistant Female M. Pharm 48
Professor

12 Ekta Singh 37 Assistant Female M. Pharm 80
Professor

13 Gladsy Denny 40  Associate Female M. Pharm 168
Professor

14  Ishita Mukherjee 36 Assistant Female M. Pharm 76
Professor

15  Jyothi Y 36 Associate Female M. Pharm 192
Professor

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 512
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28
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Kavitha AN

Kuntal Das

Laigy Ann

Litha Thomas

M K Ranganath

Mahesh N M

Mrudula Giri

Naira Nayeem
Narendra Kumar P

Nishi Nayak

Pragya Paramita Pal

Prakash Mallya

Preethi Sudheer

Prem Kumar N

Qumre Alam

R S Thakur

Rajendra SV
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33

40

30

31

49

50

38

50

49

35

24

64

44

63

33

63

43

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

144

161

120

36

216

288

96

300

264

72

384

264

288

28

384

264
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Rajeswari R

Raman Dang

Rejitha Thomas

Ruchi Agrawal

Ruchi Bhatia

Sayani Bhattacharyya

Shilaja V Matche

Shruti Nayan

Sonal Dubey

Sowmya Mathew

Sunil Dhamanigi
Suresh Nagpal

Swathi P

Syed Imam Rabbani

Syed Mohammed Basheerddin
Asdaq

Tare Bharathi

Teena Nazeem

35

50

29

38

30

42

45

26

42

32

62

62

34

44

62

28

30

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

120

286

32

72

68

169

132

168

36

372

384

96

192

276

24

48

712
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50 Ujjwala Shenoy

Professor

Professor
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Female Ph.D

204

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure

for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on

buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic
activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching
staff)

600000 (Six Lakhs
only)

4000000 (Forty
Lakhs only)

1405000 (Fourteen
Lakhs five hundred
only)

1256000 (Twelve
Lakhs fifty six
thousand only)

20807976 (Two
crores eight lakhs
seven thousand
nine hundred
seventy six only)

23554829 (Two
crores thirty five

https://Ammw.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

300000 (Three
Lakhs only)

2000000 (Twenty
Lakhs only)

1200000 (Twelve
Lakhs only)

1005680 (Ten
Lakhs five
thousand six
hundred eightly
only)

15806000 (One
crore fifty eight
lakhs six thousand
only)

20000000 (Two
crores only)

200000 (Two
Lakhs only)

1800000 (Eighteen
Lakhs only)

1000000 (Ten
Lakhs only)

847000 (Eight
Lakhs fourty seven
thousand only)

12006780 (One
crores Twenty
lakhs six thousand
seven hundred
eighty only)

17500000 (One
crore seventy five
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lakhs fifty four lakhs only)
thousand eight
hundred twenty

nine only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure 493295 (Four 1200000 (Twelve 1000000 (Ten
or consumables, other running lakhs ninety three Lakhs ony) Lakhs only)
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshttpmisand two
etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels hundred ninety five
and allied services) only)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 2 0 0
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Nil Nil Nil

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 912
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Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2015-16 2014-15
3 2
1 1
1700000 450000

Seventeen lakhs  Four Lakhs fifty

only

thousand only

2015-16 2014-15

2 1

2 1

250000 150000

Two Lakhs fifty One lakh fifty
thousand thousand

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

2015-16 2014-15

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

2013-14

360000

Three lakhs sixty
thousand only

2013-14

50000

Fifty thousand
only

2013-14
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Total no. of Executive Development 1 1

Programs

Total no. of Participants 106 80

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in 50000 16000

Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words Fifty thousand Sixteen thousand
only only

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and
transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2  Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)

4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

64

12000

Twelve thousand
only

Yes, in some of

the buildings
Yes, in all the

buildings

the buildings

Download

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Yes, in some of
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5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)
7  Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
http://pharmacy.krupanidhi.edu.in/
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Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format
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