

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report PHARMACY

Institute ID: IR17-PHRM-1-17383

Institute Name: KRUPANIDHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	100	100	100	100	
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	30	30	30	30	30
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	75	75			
Ph.D students enrolled	1				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	270	200	470	237	196	37	8	17

(2012-

13)

100

PG	15	20	35	14	20	1	4	6	
Ph.D	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted (Lateral Entry)	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies	
(2010- 11)	58	(2011- 12)	4	(2013- 14)	58	12	216000 (Two lakhs sixteen thousand only)	1	
(2011- 12)	53	(2012- 13)	2	(2014- 15)	53	34	180000 (One lakh	8	

(2015-

16)

31

20

(2013-

14)

6

Eighty thousand only)

192000

thousand only)

(One lakh ninety two

11

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2009- 10)	27	(2013- 14)	26	8	204000 (Two Lakh four thousand only)	0
(2010- 11)	30	(2014- 15)	30	7	204000 (Two Lakh four thousand only)	0
(2011- 12)	30	(2015- 16)	30	12	216000 (Two lakhs Sixteen thousand only)	4

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	25	(2013- 14)	25	8	240000(Two lakhs forty thousand only)	0
(2013- 14)	25	(2014- 15)	25	11	132000(One Lakh thirty two thousand only)	0
(2014- 15)	15	(2015- 16)	15	14	240000(Two lakhs forty thousand only)	1

•								
 \+ \	_	\sim $^{\nu}$	er	~		\sim 1	\sim 1 $^{\circ}$	_
 11 1	$\boldsymbol{\omega}$	11	$\boldsymbol{\omega}$	1		<u>~</u> 1		r 1
 ILI	\sim	VI.	\sim	1	u	OI		J
 	_	-			•	_		_

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): 11

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 4

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 11

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	
1	1	2	

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In
						Months)

1	Ashwini M	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	42
2	Helen	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	96
3	M D Karvekar	70	Professor	Male	Ph.D	384
4	Prabitha P	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	60
5	Saifulla Khan M	56	Associate Professor	Male	M. Pharm	264
6	Arshad Bashir Khan	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	168
7	Bharani Sogali	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	144
8	Bincy Varghese	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	96
9	Chandramouli R	40	Associate Professor	Male	M. Pharm	192
10	Deepika Bora	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	29
11	Deepthi Reddy	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	48
12	Ekta Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	80
13	Gladsy Denny	40	Associate Professor	Female	M. Pharm	168
14	Ishita Mukherjee	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	76
15	Jyothi Y	36	Associate Professor	Female	M. Pharm	192

16	Kavitha A N	33	Associate Professor	Female	M. Pharm	144
17	Kuntal Das	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	161
18	Laigy Ann	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	120
19	Litha Thomas	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	36
20	M K Ranganath	49	Associate Professor	Male	M. Pharm	216
21	Mahesh N M	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288
22	Mrudula Giri	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	96
23	Naira Nayeem	50	Professor	Female	Ph.D	300
24	Narendra Kumar P	49	Professor	Female	M. Pharm	264
25	Nishi Nayak	35	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	72
26	Pragya Paramita Pal	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	4
27	Prakash Mallya	64	Professor	Male	M. Pharm	384
28	Preethi Sudheer	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	264
29	Prem Kumar N	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288
30	Qumre Alam	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	28
31	R S Thakur	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	384
32	Rajendra S V	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	264

33	Rajeswari R	35	Associate Professor	Female	M. Pharm	120
34	Raman Dang	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	286
35	Rejitha Thomas	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	32
36	Ruchi Agrawal	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	72
37	Ruchi Bhatia	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	68
38	Sayani Bhattacharyya	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	169
39	Shilaja V Matche	45	Associate Professor	Female	M. Pharm	132
40	Shruti Nayan	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	4
41	Sonal Dubey	42	Professor	Female	Ph.D	168
42	Sowmya Mathew	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	36
43	Sunil Dhamanigi	62	Professor	Male	M. Pharm	372
44	Suresh Nagpal	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	384
45	Swathi P	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	96
46	Syed Imam Rabbani	44	Professor	Male	Ph.D	192
47	Syed Mohammed Basheerddin Asdaq	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	276
48	Tare Bharathi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	24
49	Teena Nazeem	30	Assistant	Female	M. Pharm	48

			Professor			
50	Ujjwala Shenoy	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	204

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Acade buildings)	mic Activities and Res	sources (excluding (expenditure on
Library	600000 (Six Lakhs only)	300000 (Three Lakhs only)	200000 (Two Lakhs only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	4000000 (Forty Lakhs only)	2000000 (Twenty Lakhs only)	1800000 (Eighteer Lakhs only)
Engineering Workshops	1405000 (Fourteen Lakhs five hundred only)	1200000 (Twelve Lakhs only)	1000000 (Ten Lakhs only)
Studios	1256000 (Twelve Lakhs fifty six thousand only)	1005680 (Ten Lakhs five thousand six hundred eightly only)	847000 (Eight Lakhs fourty sever thousand only)
Other suitably identified academic activities	20807976 (Two crores eight lakhs seven thousand nine hundred seventy six only)	15806000 (One crore fifty eight lakhs six thousand only)	12006780 (One crores Twenty lakhs six thousand seven hundred eighty only)
Annual Operational Expenditure	·	,	·
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	23554829 (Two crores thirty five	20000000 (Two crores only)	17500000 (One crore seventy five

	lakhs fifty four thousand eight hundred twenty nine only)		lakhs only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Works etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	493295 (Four lakhs ninety three sh tbpps usand two hundred ninety five only)	1200000 (Twelve Lakhs ony)	1000000 (Ten Lakhs only)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): $\boxed{2}$

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	2	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: Yes

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
	Nil	Nil	Nil

Enter Amount in Words		

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	3	2	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1700000	450000	360000
Amount Received in Words	Seventeen lakhs only	Four Lakhs fifty thousand only	Three lakhs sixty thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	1	1
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	250000	150000	50000
Amount Received in Words	Two Lakhs fifty thousand	One lakh fifty thousand	Fifty thousand only

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14

Total no. of Executive Development Programs	1	1	1
Total no. of Participants	106	80	64
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	50000	16000	12000
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Fifty thousand only	Sixteen thousand only	Twelve thousand only

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format

5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes http://pharmacy.krupanidhi.edu.in/